POWER
DISTRIBUTORS
2 POWER DISTRIBUTORS
AUDIBAX is a brand of the MHGROUP
Copyright © 2025 Audibax. All rights reserved.
MH GROUP
Calle Río Almanzora 1C 28906 Getafe, Madrid

12 POWER DISTRIBUTORS
Pce SERIES
Power Extension Cord
The Audibax PCE series are Power Extension
Cords, designed to safely extend the
connection of your electrical devices and
power strips.
Made with H05VV-F cable (1.5 mm² & 2.5 mm²
diameters) and EURO-C13 plug (Schuko male
- Schuko female), it support up to 3680W and
a voltage of 220–250V.
Their PVC insulation and VDE certification
guarantee safety and durability in professional
or domestic environments.
Product Code Model Ean Code Cable meters Cable diameter
10315847 PCE500-15 3666964660185 5 meters 1,5 mm²
10315848 PCE1000-15 3666964097646 10 meters 1,5 mm²
10315849 PCE2000-15 3666964355043 20 meters 1,5 mm²
10315850 PCE500-25 3666964571719 5 meters 2,5 mm²
10315851 PCE1000-25 3666964781897 10 meters 2,5 mm²
10315852 PCE2000-25 3666964860103 20 meters 2,5 mm²
PCE SERIES Features
POWER cable
13
14 POWER DISTRIBUTORS
PWC SERIES
PowerCON Cable
The Audibax PWC series are PowerCON ca-
bles, designed to ensure safe and stable con-
nections for audio, lighting, and technical ins-
tallation equipment.
Featuring PowerCON connectors (blue input
and gray output) made with H05VV-F cable, ,
it offers efficient and reliable power transmis-
sion.
Their robust construction and CE and RoHS
certifications ensure safe use in professional
applications.
Product Code Model Ean Code Cable meters Cable type Cable section
10316029 PWC100-15 602561518897 1 meter H05RN-F 3*1,5 mm²
10316030 PWC200-15 602561017406 2 meters H05RN-F 3*1,5 mm²
10316031 PWC300-15 602561806437 3 meters H05RN-F 3*1,5 mm²
10316032 PWC500-15 602561813275 5 meters H05RN-F 3*1,5 mm²
10316037 PWC100-25 602561933553 1 meter H05RN-F 3*2,5 mm²
10316038 PWC200-25 602561945204 2 meters H05RN-F 3*2,5 mm²
10316040 PWC300-25 602561371249 3 meters H05RN-F 3*2,5 mm²
10316041 PWC500-25 602561772435 5 meters H05RN-F 3*2,5 mm²
10316042 PWC1000-25 602561017932 10 meters H05RN-F 3*2,5 mm²
Pwc SERIES Features
POWER cable
15
pc-xlr SERIES

stable and safe power transmission.
Furthermore, it features CE and RoHS certifica-
tions and IP44 protection, making it suitable for
use in demanding professional environments. A
practical, robust, and efficient option for setups
where organization and reliability are key.
Product Code Model Ean Code Cable meters Cable type Cable section
10316033 PC-XLR-150 602561596703 1,5 meters H05RN-F 3*2,5 mm²
10316034 PC-XLR-250 602561568038 2,5 meters H05RN-F 3*2,5 mm²
10316035 PC-XLR-500 602561150998 5 meters H05RN-F 3*2,5 mm²
10316036 PC-XLR-1000 602561975737 10 meters H05RN-F 3*2,5 mm²
pc-xlr SERIES Features
16 POWER DISTRIBUTORS
Product Code Model Ean Code Cable meters Connector 1 Connector 2 Cable section AWG
10315937 CEE500-60-5P 602561368478 5 m CEE 32A 5p Male CEE 32A 5p Female 5*6 mm² 10
10315938 CEE1000-60-5P 602561972255 10 m CEE 32A 5p Male CEE 33A 5p Female 5*6 mm² 10
10315939 CEE2500-60-5P 602561394422 25 m CEE 32A 5p Male CEE 34A 5p Female 5*6 mm² 10
10315940 CEE500-25-5P 602561894441 5 m CEE 16A 5p Male CEE 16A 5p Female 5*2,5 mm² 13
10315941 CEE1000-25-5P 602561741677 10 m CEE 16A 5p Male CEE 16A 5p Female 5*2,5 mm² 13
10315942 CEE2500-25-5P 602561585684 25 m CEE 16A 5p Male CEE 16A 5p Female 5*2,5 mm² 13
CEE Extension Cable
CEE SERIES
Extension Cable
The Audibax CEE series comprises high-per-